Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jun-18
360,599
179,574
181,025
2,578,849
3,570,529
0

20,342

2,348
11,765
5,881
4,434
780
670

Jun-17
323,466
162,638
160,828

2,370,399
3,534,810
0

113,312
2,217
11,179
5,456
4,036

809

878

% Change
11%
10%
13%
9%
1%

#DIV/O!
-82%
6%
5%
8%
10%
-4%
-24%

YTD 2018
1,820,652
910,932
909,720
15,058,571
20,948,543
0
266,145
13,234
66,121
31,943
24,012
4,966
5,200

YTD 2017
1,642,484
825,648
816,836
14,523,246
21,484,773
27,094
464,673
12,342
59,971
27,227
23,429
3,623
5,692

% Change
11%
10%
11%
4%
-2%

-100%
-43%
7%
10%
17%
2%
37%
-9%
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