	Jun-18	Jun-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	360,599	323,466	11%	1,820,652	1,642,484	11%
Enplaned Passengers	179,574	162,638	10%	910,932	825,648	10%
Deplaned Passengers	181,025	160,828	13%	909,720	816,836	11%
Freight On	2,578,849	2,370,399	9%	15,058,571	14,523,246	4%
Freight Off	3,570,529	3,534,810	1%	20,948,543	21,484,773	-2%
Mail On	0	0	#DIV/0!	0	27,094	-100%
Mail Off	20,342	113,312	-82%	266,145	464,673	-43%
Landings	2,348	2,217	6%	13,234	12,342	7%
Tower Operations	11,765	11,179	5%	66,121	59,971	10%
General Aviation Operations	5,881	5,456	8%	31,943	27,227	17%
Itinerant Airline	4,434	4,036	10%	24,012	23,429	2%
Air Taxi Operations	780	809	-4%	4,966	3,623	37%
Military Operations	670	878	-24%	5,200	5,692	-9%
Freight Off Mail On Mail Off Landings Tower Operations General Aviation Operations Itinerant Airline Air Taxi Operations	3,570,529 0 20,342 2,348 11,765 5,881 4,434 780	3,534,810 0 113,312 2,217 11,179 5,456 4,036 809	1% #DIV/0! -82% 6% 5% 8% 10% -4%	20,948,543 0 266,145 13,234 66,121 31,943 24,012 4,966	21,484,773 27,094 464,673 12,342 59,971 27,227 23,429 3,623	-2% -100° -43% 7% 10% 17% 2% 37%